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Marker carriers, for identifying terminal groups, for mounting on the NS 32 or NS 35/7,5 terminal
strip, gray, unlabeled, mounting type: snapped, lettering field size: 40 x 17 mm
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Commercial Data

Item number 1004076
Packing unit 10 pc

Minimum order quantity 10 pc

Sales Key BG2

Product Key BG211A

GTIN 4017918011888
Weight per Piece (including packing) 10.09 g

Weight per Piece (excluding packing) 10.09 g
Customs tariff number 39269097
Country of origin IN
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Technical Data

Product properties

Product type

Dimensions
Width
Height
Height NS 35/7,5
Length

Material specifications
Color
Flammability rating according to UL 94
Base element material

Components
Environmental and real-life conditions

Ambient conditions
Ambient temperature (operation)
Recommended ambient temperature (storage/transport)

Recommended humidity (storage/transport)

Mounting

Mounting type

Marker carriers

20 mm

51.5 mm
51.5 mm
42.5 mm

gray
V2
PA

free from silicone and halogen

-40 °C ... 100 °C
23°C
50 %

shapped
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-11.0
ECLASS-12.0
ECLASS-13.0

ETIM

ETIM 8.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0

Phoenix Contact 2023 © - all rights reserved
https://www.phoenixcontact.com

PHOENIX CONTACT (I) Pvt. Ltd.
A-58/2, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase - Il, New Delhi-110 020

+91.1275.71420
info@phoenixcontact.co.in

27281105
27281105
27281105

EC001530

39121400

PHCENIX
CONTACT

Jun7,2023,11:35AM  Page 3 (3)


https://www.phoenixcontact.com/en-in/products/marker-carriers-ubed-eskmk-3-1004076?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=pdf

